MAY 21ST
ASSIGNMENT
SF75TC
GN6CO
YD41A
DO59TC
UM10A
DO1CO
B6
DO62TC
B1
HB26A
B6
GL8OTC

EMPLOYEE NAME
G.VIRELLA (PO2C)
Z.THOMPSON
S.CRAWFORD
P.BALASCHAK(GN40)
K.WILLIAMS

SIGN UP TIME

654A
609A
430A
603A
341A
528A
LIST
446A
LIST
231P
LIST
438P

EMPLOYEE #
533720
537960
545235
549782
552529

HOBOKEN DIVISION TRAINMAN'S REQUEST FORM FOR SINGLE / PLD DAY

EMPLOYEE NAME

C.VARANO
D.MCKNIGHT
P.PANKO
R.SZYMCZAK
A.SUCAMELI
B.SOMMERS
D.LAKERAJ
T.CHAVIS
T. LYONS-HOLIDAY
R.HOLCOMB
K.WILLIAMS
T.WILLIAMS

SENIORITY DATE
8/7/2013
3/26/2014
8/15/2018
9/28/2022
5/24/2024

EMPLOVYEE #

407240
410410
433600
477290
486550
544337
545477
546905
549276
549504
552529
546256

SENORITY DATE

9/15/1999
1/19/2000
1/2/2002
4/12/2006
4/4/2007
9/6/2017
11/12/2018
1/29/2020
5/25/2022
7/27/2022
5/24/2024
8/5/3395

APPRVD

TIME CALL

VAC DAY(10)

X1
X2

X1
X1
X1
X1
1

X1

PLD (7)
X1
X2
X1
X1
X2
X2
X2

X1
X2

RESUMED

APPRVD

NTFD

L/O RESUMED



